Measure
SCR 90

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB

AB

43
243

330

466

525

629
703

829

951

965

1014
1051
1141

1255

1258
1272

1516

1518

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday,

Author

Grove

Schultz

Ahrens
Rogers
Solache
Lackey

Ward
Lee

Sharp-Collins

Ta

Dixon
Rogers
Davies
Lee

Committee on
Education

Kalra

Dixon

Committee on
Revenue and
Taxation

Committee on
Revenue and
Taxation

July 07, 2025

Subject

Brigadier General Charles Young Memorial
Highway.
Wild and scenic rivers.

Postsecondary education: student financial
aid dependency status: juveniles.

Local Prepaid Mobile Telephony Services
Collection Act.

Public postsecondary education: Donate
Life California: educational information.

Basic Inspection of Terminals program:
agricultural wvehicles.

School districts: equipment inventory.

California Pediatric Cancer Research
Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund.

Richard Paul Hemann Parkinson’s Disease
Program: Parkinson’s Disease Research
Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund.

Health care coverage: behavioral
diagnoses.

Vehicles: electric bicycles.
Traffic safety: speed limits.
Route 76: Paydmkawish Highway.

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District:
board of directors: election:
compensation.

Pupil instruction: newcomer pupils:
migrant education: migrant regions.

Deferred entry of judgment pilot program.

Department of Motor Vehicles: occupational
licensees.

Real property taxation.

Income taxes: administration: nonresident
aliens: identifying numbers: group filing.

July 2, 2025



