SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, July 07, 2025

Measure	Author	Subject
SCR 90	Grove	Brigadier General Charles Young Memorial Highway.
AB 43	Schultz	Wild and scenic rivers.
AB 243	Ahrens	Postsecondary education: student financial aid dependency status: juveniles.
AB 330	Rogers	Local Prepaid Mobile Telephony Services Collection Act.
AB 466	Solache	Public postsecondary education: Donate Life California: educational information.
AB 525	Lackey	Basic Inspection of Terminals program: agricultural vehicles.
AB 629	Ward	School districts: equipment inventory.
AB 703	Lee	California Pediatric Cancer Research Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund.
AB 829	Sharp-Collins	Richard Paul Hemann Parkinson's Disease Program: Parkinson's Disease Research Voluntary Tax Contribution Fund.
AB 951	Ta	Health care coverage: behavioral diagnoses.
AB 965	Dixon	Vehicles: electric bicycles.
AB 1014	Rogers	Traffic safety: speed limits.
AB 1051	Davies	Route 76: Payómkawish Highway.
AB 1141	Lee	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District: board of directors: election: compensation.
AB 1255	Committee on Education	Pupil instruction: newcomer pupils: migrant education: migrant regions.
AB 1258	Kalra	Deferred entry of judgment pilot program.
AB 1272	Dixon	Department of Motor Vehicles: occupational licensees.
AB 1516	Committee on Revenue and Taxation	Real property taxation.
AB 1518	Committee on Revenue and Taxation	<pre>Income taxes: administration: nonresident aliens: identifying numbers: group filing.</pre>